
JUNIOR MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brandon Hall NKCHS Hornets 150.8 210.0 10

2 Hayden Shay Winnetonka HS 154.3 195.0 8

3 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 152.0 180.0 6

4 Jacob Swatek Piper Pirates 153.0 170.0 4

5 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 154.0 165.0 2

6 Keenan Brown Pioneers 155.0 145.0 1

7 Skylar Carey NKCHS Hornets 155.1 125.0 0

8 Branden Martin Piper Pirates 153.0 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 154.0 285.0 10

2 Hayden Shay Winnetonka HS 154.3 285.0 8

3 Brandon Hall NKCHS Hornets 150.8 280.0 6

4 Jacob Swatek Piper Pirates 153.0 240.0 4

5 Keenan Brown Pioneers 155.0 235.0 2

6 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 152.0 210.0 1

7 Skylar Carey NKCHS Hornets 155.1 180.0 0

8 Branden Martin Piper Pirates 153.0 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 154.0 240.0 10

2 Brandon Hall NKCHS Hornets 150.8 210.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Hayden Shay Winnetonka HS 154.3 195.0 6

4 Keenan Brown Pioneers 155.0 170.0 4

5 Jacob Swatek Piper Pirates 153.0 155.0 2

6 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 152.0 150.0 1

7 Skylar Carey NKCHS Hornets 155.1 135.0 0

8 Branden Martin Piper Pirates 153.0 0 0

Junior Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Hall NKCHS Hornets 150.8 700.0 10

2 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 154.0 690.0 8

3 Hayden Shay Winnetonka HS 154.3 675.0 6

4 Jacob Swatek Piper Pirates 153.0 565.0 4

5 Keenan Brown Pioneers 155.0 550.0 2

6 Noah Sanchez Pioneers 152.0 540.0 1

7 Skylar Carey NKCHS Hornets 155.1 440.0 0

8 Branden Martin Piper Pirates 153.0 0 0


